AGDH Digital manometer
Differential pressure manometer can measure 0 to 500 kPa pressure difference, suitable for
ventilation and air conditioning system measurement and field calibration, clean room, or any
gas pressure system fault detection, widely used. Easy to operate, clear to read, for HVAC
technicians, operation and maintenance engineers and scientific researchers indispensable
testing tools.
AMST-B Magnetic pole pen
Magnetic pole pen is a fast, easy and safe tool which is used to identify the polarity of magnetic field. The N / s polarity can be

Tension meter relay connections to apply pressure, electronic switches, micro-switches, valves, spring widening
pressure, dial spindle pressure measurement equipment, automatic telephone equipment connections and pressure
mechanical pressure armature, tape recorders buffer pressure point of contact pressure and other precision pressure,
tension tests.
Technical parameter:
Type Max.measured value Division value Measuring range G.W.(kg)
Units:N
0.25kg
ATN-0.3 0.3N 0.01N 0.06-0.3-0.06N
ATN-0.5 0.5N 0.02N 0.1-0.5-0.1N
ATN-1 1N 0.05N 0.2-1-0.2N
ATN-1.5 1.5N 0.05N 0.3-1.5-0.3N
ATN-3 3N 0.1N 0.6-3.0-0.6N
ATN-5 5N 0.2N 1-5-1N
Units:G
ATG-30 30g 1g 6-30-6g
ATG-50 50g 2g 10-50-10g
ATG-100 100g 5g 20-100-20g
ATG-150 150g 5g 30-150-30g
ATG-300 300g 10g 60-300-60g
ATG-500 500g 20g 100-500-100g
ATSM Automatic Spring Tester
Description
ATSM Automatic spring tester is a new type spring testing machine that application of advanced electronic
technology combined with high efficient precision mechanical transmission, this series of automatic spring

Indication error ±1%
Power Supply AC 110-240V, 50HZ-60HZ
ANH Digital Torsional Spring Tester
Function:
ANH series digital torsion spring tester is a kind of intelligent multifunctional measuring instrument used for testing
and inspection of torsion springS. With simple operation, high accuracy, easy to carry, complete functions, widely used
in all kinds of electric, light industry, machinery manufacturing, research institutions, etc.
Technical parameters:
1. Angle Resolution: 0.1°
2. Torque dish diameter： 100mm
3. The tested spring height： ＜80mm
4. Torsional horn maximum read values： 9999.9°
Parameters
Types Biggest test torque Measurement range The minimum read values
（N﹒m）
ANH-500A 500 mN﹒m 5～500 （mN﹒m） 0.01 mN﹒m
ANH-1000A 1000 mN﹒m 10～1000 （mN﹒m） 0.1 mN﹒m
ANH-2000A 2000 mN﹒m 20～2000 （mN﹒m） 0.1 mN﹒m
ANH-3000A 3000 mN﹒m 30～3000 （mN﹒m） 0.1 mN﹒m
ANH-5000A 5000 mN﹒m 50～5000 （mN﹒m） 0.1 mN﹒m
ANH-1 1 N﹒m 0．01～1 （N﹒m） 0.0001 N﹒m
ANH-2 2 N﹒m 0．02～2 （N﹒m） 0.0001 N﹒m
ANH-3 3 N﹒m 0．03～3 （N﹒m） 0.0001 N﹒m
ANH-5 5 N﹒m 0．05～5 （N﹒m） 0.0001 N﹒m
ANH-10 10 N﹒m 0．1～10 （N﹒m） 0.001 N﹒m
ANH-20 20 N﹒m 0．2～20 （N﹒m） 0.001 N﹒m
ADT Digital Horizontal Torsion Spring Tester
Introduction:
ADT horizontal torsion spring testing machine is an intellectualization and multiple function measuring
instrument which is special designed for testing various kinds of torsion spring.It can be used in torsion
testing system of various shapes of torsion spring,volute spring and other elastic torsion element.Has the
advantages of simple operation,high precision,whole function,portable and so on.Widely use in various kinds
of electrical、light industry、machinery manufacturing、scientific research institution and other industries.
Technical parameters:
para
meter
Model
Max torque Measuring range Min reading（N﹒mm）
ADT-500A 500 mN﹒m 5～500 （mN﹒m） 0.01 mN﹒m
ADT-1000A 1000 mN﹒m 10～1000（mN﹒m） 0.1 mN﹒m
ADT-2000A 2000 mN﹒m 20～2000（mN﹒m） 0.1 mN﹒m
ADT-5000A 5000 mN﹒m 50～5000（mN﹒m） 0.1 mN﹒m
ADT-1 1 N﹒m 0.01～1 （N﹒m） 0.0001 N﹒m
ADT-2 2 N﹒m 0.02～2 （N﹒m） 0.0001 N﹒m
ADT-5 5 N﹒m 0.05～5 （N﹒m） 0.0001 N﹒m
ADT-10 10 N﹒m 0.1～10 （N﹒m） 0.001 N﹒m
ADT-20 20 N﹒m 0.2～20 （N﹒m） 0.001 N﹒m
ADT-30 30 N﹒m 0.3～30 （N﹒m） 0.001 N﹒m
ADT-50 50 N﹒m 0.5～50 （N﹒m） 0.001 N﹒m
2、Angular resolution:0.1°
3、Angel range of measurement：0~ ±9999.9°
4、Specimen tactical diameter：φ100mm
5、The length of specimen：150mm